
Test Report         Date: 
Sample Name: 

Sample Batch No.: 

Product Date: 

Above sample(s) was/were submitted and certified by the client, SGS quoted the information with no 
responsibility as to the accuracy, adequacy and/or completeness.  

SGS Sample No. : 

SGS Reference No.: 

Date of sample received: 

Testing period: 

Test(S) REQUESTED: 
Select test(s) as requested by the applicant 

TEST RESULT(S): 
Test item Unit Test Method (Reference to) Test result: 
Moisture g/100g GB 5009.3-2010 I 

Ash g/100g GB 5009.4-2010 
mg/kg 

Remark:* The test was carried out by a SGS laboratory. 

Report No.: XMAFF170400647 Apr 20 2017
Microbiocide GI Capsule

A170330A

2017/03/30

XMAFF170400647

SHAFD1706963701

Apr 10 2017

Apr 10 2017 - Apr 20 2017

mg/kg 
mg/kg 
mg/kg 
mg/kg 

Method Detection Limit
/
/

0.02
0.02
0.01
10

20

8.46
6.37
0.35
0.29

29

Not Detected

Not Detected

Journal of AOAC international
Vol 90 NO.3 2007 ICP-MS

SGS in house method
HS-GC-MS

*Arsenic (As)
*Lead (Pb)

*Mercury (Hg)

*Ethanol
*Methanol

The following test results are from an independent laboratory: SGS

http://.sgs.com/en/Terms-and-conditions/Terms-e-Documents.aspx



