The following test results are from an independent laboratory: SGS

Test Report No.: XMAFF170400647 Date: Apr 20 2017

Sample Name: Microbiocide GI Capsule

Sample Batch No.: A170330A

Product Date: 2017/03/30

Above sample(s) was/were submitted and certified by the client, SGS quoted the information with no responsibility as to the accuracy, adequacy and/or completeness.

SGS Sample No.: XMAFF170400647

SGS Reference No.: SHAFD1706963701

Date of sample received: Apr 10 2017

Testing period: Apr 10 2017 - Apr 20 2017

Test(S) REQUESTED:

Select test(s) as requested by the applicant

TEST RESULT(S):

—		T		-
Test item	Unit	Test Method (Reference to)	Method Detection Limit	Test result:
Moisture	g/100g	GB 5009.3-2010 I	/	8.46
Ash	g/100g	GB 5009.4-2010	/	6.37
*Arsenic (As)	mg/kg	Journal of AOAC international Vol 90 NO.3 2007 ICP-MS	0.02	0.35
*Lead (Pb)	mg/kg		0.02	0.29
*Mercury (Hg)	mg/kg		0.01	Not Detected
*Ethanol	mg/kg	SGS in house method HS-GC-MS	10	29
*Methanol	mg/kg		20	Not Detected

Remark:* The test was carried out by a SGS laboratory.